

MMGSY अर्थात् Const. of Road from Dhond -
-gadh ~~relaxation~~ chowk to west South Maha -

Shalit Talq Sohadi ^{at}

Agreement No - 50/SBD/MMGSY - 21.22

Name of Agency:-

M/S Mahi Enterprises

Const. Cost - 7355198.00

Maint. Cost - 749911.00

Total - 8,10,51,09.00

Date of Commence:- 04-06-21

Date of Completion:- 06-03-22

DIVISION:- APARNA, Sub. Div. - SIKTI

MB. NO - 2278

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
 पुस्त में मशीन द्वारा अंकित कुल-01
 (एक) से 100 (एक सौ) तक घट्ट कमीकित
 है, तथा यह मापी पुस्त श्री हेमचन्द्र
 भास्करासहाय और कार्य अवर-फैडल
 रिकुटी के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
 है।


 07/6/21
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. (W) Division
 Araria

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ARARIA DIVISION

SIKTI SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2278

1st on A/c bill

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

- (1) P/V & fixing of working bench mark etc - all
1000kw (V-TMB P-1/1)
c Rs 4106.09/km — Rs 4106 = 00
- (2) P/V & fixing reference pillar etc - - all complete
1000 Km @ Rs 1884 = 511/km @ 1884 = 00
(V-TMB P-1/2)
- (3) clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all
0.77 Hae (V-TMB P-1/3)
If 0.70 Hae @ Rs 52970.33/H = Rs 37079 =
(V-TMB P-1/3)
- (4) Excavation for roadway
Soil in box cutting etc
66.00 m³ (V-TMB P-2/2)
@ Rs 75.57/m³ — Rs 4988 = 00
- (5) Const. of embankment with soil etc - all complete
with 1000 m lead
954.50 m³ (V-TMB P-3/4)
@ Rs 190.57/m³ — Rs 181899 =
- (6) Const. of embankment with all

(7) Const of subgrade
etc - - all complete
436.50 m³ (V-TMB P-31/1)
CR 192.25/m³ - R 83917.50

(8) Const. of G.S.B. gr-I
materials etc - all
339.80 m³ (V-TMB P-34/3)
CR 3934.38/m³ - R 1336902.22

(9) Plv. laying & spreading
stone meta gr-3 etc
284.53 m³ (V-TMB P-5/1)
CR 4049.58/m³ - R 1152222.00

(10) Plv & framing inter. logo &
citizen board of project
02 Nos (V-TMB P-5/2)
CR 11079.22/No - R 22158.44
/

Total R 2922634.22

(11) Add. GST @ 12% (R) R 350716.11

(12) Add L.C. @ 1% (R) R 29226.34

(13) Add S. Fee

(a) Soil 2025.34 m³ CR 3481/m³ = R 7085.00

(b) GSB-I - 339.80 m³ CR 58.109/m³ = R 19711.50

(c) WBM-3 - 284.53 m³ CR 71.430/m³ = R 20324.00

Total R 3349730.00

less 5% below R 167487.00

Net R 3182243.00

2/3/022
S.E.
Sireti

Continuation
At.